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Aconcagua Bay 9019652 Seatrade 26-Apr-14
Agulhas Stream 9158537 Seatrade 19-Jul-14
Antilla 8812801 Seatrade 21-Apr-13
Aruba 8812796 Seatrade 02-Nov-14
Asian Cosmos 9172698 Seatrade 17-Nov-14
Asian Lilly 9196369 Fresh Carriers 10-May-15
Atlantic Acanthus 9189897 Seatrade 29-Mar-15
Atlantic Klipper 9454761 Seatrade 10-Mar-15
Atlantic Mermaid 9045936 Seatrade 29-Nov-14
Atlantic Reefer 9179256 Seatrade 21-Dec-14
Autumn Wave 9038335 NYKCool 03-May-15
Autumn Wind 9038323 NYKCool 05-May-15
Baltic Klipper 9454759 Seatrade 17-Dec-14
Bay Phoenix 9047271 Seatrade 27-Jul-14
Belgian Reefer 8300365 NYKCool 28-Nov-14
Benguela Stream 9158549 Seatrade 07-Sep14
Brazilian Reefer 8300377 NYKCool 17-Sep-14
Breiz Klipper* 8917211 Seatrade 16-Dec-14
Buzzard Bay 9016662 Seatrade 06-Apr-14
Cape Town Star 9019119 Star Reefers 20-Sep-13
Caribbean Mermaid 9064229 Seatrade 20-Jan-14
Changuinola Bay 8801814 Seatrade 21-Feb15
Chile Star 9017276 Star Reefers 11-Mar-15
Cold Stream 9051791 Seatrade 05-Jul-14
Colombian Star 9172480 Star Reefers 09-Apr-15
Comoros Stream 9167801 Seatrade 21-Jun-14
Cool Expreso 9085479 Seatrade 21-Nov-14
Coppename 8807636 Seatrade 02-Sep-13
Coral Mermaid 9045948 Seatrade 06-Apr-14
Cote d'lvorian Star 9172478 Star Reefers 19-Apr-15
Crown Emerald 9128037 NYKCool 08-Dec-13
Crown Garnet 9128049 NYKCool 04-Nov-13
Crown Jade 9128051 NYKCool 28-Sep-13
Crown Opal 9128063 NYKCool 30-Nov-13
Crown Ruby 9159103 NYKCool 25-Sep-14
Crown Sapphire 9159115 NYKCool 29-May-14
Crown Topaz 9191498 NYKCool 24-Nov-14
Discovery Bay 9143740 Seatrade 05-Sep-14
Ditlev Reefer 8819926 NYKCool 17-Dec-13
Dunedin Star 9038945 Star Reefers 16-Jan-15
Durban Star 9019121 Star Reefers 27-Jan-13
Eagle Bay 9038488 Seatrade 27-Apr-14

* The vessel is not designated for palletised cargoes / Vessel certified for carriage of non-palletised cargo only
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Eastern Bay
Elsebeth

Elvira

Emerald
Esmeralda
Everest Bay
Falcon Bay
Fortuna Bay
Frio Adriatic
Frio Aegean
Frio Olympic
Fuji Bay

Green Brazil
Green Chile
Green Costa Rica
Green Guatemala
Green Honduras
Green ltalia
Hansa Bremen
Hansa Luibeck
Hansa Visby
Hawk Bay
Himalaya Bay
Holland Klipper**
Honduras Bay
Hope Bay

Ice Grace

Ice Ranger

Ice River

Ice Rose

Ice Runner

Ivar Reefer
Ivory Ace

Ivory Dawn
Jorgen Reefer
Kashima Bay
Klipper Stream
Knud Reefer
Lady Korcula
Lombok Strait
Luzon Strait
Marine Phoenix
Mexican Bay

* The vessel is not designated for palletised cargoes / Vessel certified for carriage of non-palletised cargo only

9143752
9175901
9202869
9202857
9181170
8911073
9070137
9067128
9076272
9076260
8801802
8920141
9045792
8912156
8912120
8912144
8912132
9045780
8802088
8909068
8802090
9016674

8906975
9135169
8706777
8311132
8311118
8311106
8311120
8819938
8813594
9008732
9007489
8213603
9167796
8903167
9160736
9204958
9204960
9072824
9064839

** This certificate excludes the carriage of palletised cargoes
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Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade

Star Reefers
Seatrade
MAESTRO Reefers
MAESTRO Reefers
MAESTRO Reefers
MAESTRO Reefers
MAESTRO Reefers
NYKCool
Seatrade
NYKCool
NYKCool
Seatrade
Seatrade
NYKCool
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade

22-Jun-14
29-Jun-14
09-Jul-14
21-Jun-14
15-Jun-14
04-Dec-14
01-Oct-13
15-Apr-15
08-Mar-14
15-Dec-13
15-May-13
27-Apr-14
07-Jan-15
28-Jan-15
11-Dec-14
24-Jan-15
31-Dec-14
14-Jan-15
09-Mar-14
01-Jun-14
15-Jan-15
07-Feb-15
08-Oct-14
28-Mar-15
10-Oct-14
31-Oct-14
03-May-14
12-Dec-13
07-Oct-13
20-Nov-13
07-Nov-13
03-Dec-13
23-Jan-14
16-Dec-14
29-Jun-13
10-Dec-14
26-Feb-15
12-Dec-13
13-May-15
04-Oct-14
19-Jul-14
30-Oct-13
09-Apr-14
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New Takatsuki
Nova Bretagne
Nova Caledonia
Nova Florida
Nova Zeelandia
Pacific

Pacific Breeze
Pacific Mermaid
Pacific Reefer
Polarlight
Prince of Seas
Prince of Sound
Prince of Stream
Prince of Tides
Prince of Waves
Regal Star
Royal Klipper
Runaway Bay
Santa Catharina
Santa Lucia
Santa Maria
Sea Phoenix
Sierra Lara
Sierra Laurel
Sierra Leyre
Sierra Loba
Sierra Medoc
Southern Bay
Southampton Star
Swan Chacabuco
Tama Hope
Tama Star
Tasman Mermaid
Timaru Star
Timor Stream
Triton Reefer
Tropical Reefer
Uruguay Star
Whitney Bay
Wild Cosmos
Wild Lotus

Wild Peony

* The vessel is not designated for palletised cargoes / Vessel certified for carriage of non-palletised cargo only

9015838
9000364
8518807
8813635
8514784
9127928
8617926
9045924
9179268
9189873
9014444

9073268
9061198
9066485
9053658
9172959
9019640
9213777
9194921
9194957
9045156
9120205
9163403
9135822
9120217
9076246
9152181
9206059
8907876
8517346
8517358
9045950
8917596
9172947
8911102
8408870
9017264
8911085
9181132
9181168
9191474

** This certificate excludes the carriage of palletised cargoes
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Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade

Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Star Reefers
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Star Reefers
NYKCool
Seatrade
Seatrade
Seatrade
Star Reefers
Seatrade
NYKCool
Seatrade
Star Reefers
Seatrade
NYKCool
NYKCool
NYKCool

01-Oct-13
12-Mar-15
22-Oct-13
18-Sep-14
21-Nov-14
26-Nov-14
15-Feb-14
20-Mar-14
27-Aug-13
16-Aug-14
20-Nov-13
14-Mar-15
15-Sep-13
14-Dec-14
23-Nov-14
05-Apr-15
27-Jun-14
19-Jun-14
27-Jun-14
20-Jun-14
02-Oct-14
26-Sep-13
12-Nov-14
27-Sep-14
05-Sep-14
12-Oct-14
21-Feb-15
26-Dec-14
19-Mar-15
02-Sep-14

23-Jul-14
11-Sep-14
10-Apr-14
09-Jan-15
24-Jun-15
23-Mar-13
13-May-13
04-Oct-14
30-Nov-14
10-Jan-15
14-Sep-13
20-Feb-14
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